
Los Angeles Shutter Co.

9430 De Soto Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311   Tel: (866) 527-4888   Fax: (818) 772-0490

SHUTTER STYLES / EXTERIOR SHUTTERS

Special Order

1/4”

3/8”

3/8”

1-1/4”

1-3/4”

2-1/4”

PANEL WIDTHS
12” to 24” on the inch
PANEL HEIGHTS
18” to 96” on the inch
FINISH
Unfinished, ready to paint or stain
MATERIALS
WOOD: Incense Cedar

LOUVER SIZES

You can order any of these 
shutters in the available 
widths and heights. Delivery 
will be 1 to 2 weeks.
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